Eligibility of Contractor 
(7) 

a) Repairing of 
Bituminous/Concrete 
Road from Dharmatala 
Panchu Subal Mondal's 
House to Bhabar More 
Six Lane under Beonta-
II/ Bamanghata Gram 
Panchayet, Rajarhat, 
Kolkata (under 
Neighbourhood 
Development 
Programme).   

Rs. 54,59,838.29 
(Rupees Fifty Four 
Lakh Fifty Nine 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Thirty 
Eight and Paise 
Twenty Nine). 

Rs, 1,09,197.00  
(Rupees One 
Lakh Nine 
Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety 
Seven) only 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 2,500/-  
(Rupees  Two 
Thousand 
Five Hundred) 
only for each 
set. 

30(Thirty) 
days from the 
date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

1) Bonafied resourceful Contractors having 
experience in similar nature of work with valid 
completion certificate @ 40% of the estimated

[...]

x) Concrete Cube – 30 Nos. 

b) Repairing of Bituminous 
& Concrete Road partly 
from Lalbabu Shop to 
Paikan School via 
Paikan Mahabud 
Molla's House under 
Beonta-II/ Bamanghata 
Gram Panchayet, 
Rajarhat, Kolkata 
(under Neighbourhood 
Development 
Programme).   

Rs. 27,27,450.91 
(Rupees Twenty 
Seven Lakh 
Twenty Seven 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty and 
Paise Ninety One). 

Rs, 54,549.00  
(Rupees Fifty 
Four Thousand 
Five Hundred 
Forty Nine) only 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 2,500/-  
(Rupees  Two 
Thousand 
Five Hundred) 
only for each 
set. 

30(Thirty) 
days from the 
date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

c) Repair of Bituminous 
Road from Hazra Kali 
Mandir to  Dharmatala 
Panchuriya Hatir more 
under Beonta-
II/Bamanghata Gram

[...]

Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

d) Repairing of Bituminous 
& Concrete Road partly 
from Hatisala Bandhan 
Bank to Hafijul Molla's 
House under Beonta-II/ 
Bamanghata Gram 
Panchayet, Rajarhat, 
Kolkata (under 
Neighbourhood 
Development 
Programme).   

Rs. 6,09,839.49 
(Rupees Six Lakh 
Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred 
Thirty Nine and 
Paise Forty Nine). 

Rs, 12,197.00  
(Rupees Twelve 
Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety 
Seven) only 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 1,000/-  
(Rupees  One 
Thousand) 
only for each 
set. 

30(Thirty) 
days from the 
date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

N.B. (i)  Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender document for the purpose of participating in e-tendering but the